ETA

10/26
10/29
10/30

10/31
11/3
11/4
11/5

11/10

1110*
11/16*
11/20
11/30

ETA-PS ETS
10/27

10/30

10/31

111

11/4

11/5

11/6

INBOUND 11/11
0000 1111
0400 1117
PENDING 11/21
PENDING 1211

*NOTICE**

PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT

CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY

NOVEMBER 2025 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS

BERTH

LPS
LPS
GCD
LPS
GCD
GCD
LPN
LPS
LPN
LPS
LPS
PENDING
GCD

11/10/25 @ 1555
MOTOR/TANKER SHIP

CHEMROAD POLARIS
LIBRAMONT
STOLT ILEX
STOLT ILEX
BILL SEYMOUR / FMT-3074 & FMT-3154
HAFNIA AZURITE
ARMORE CHEYENNE
GOLDEN THETIS
STOLT COMMITMENT
ELENORE
GREEN ENERGY
MOCKINGBIRD
RON HULL / FMT-3092 & FMT-3234

AGENCY PRODUCT
WILHELMSEN
BIEHL
ISS
ISS
GULFMARK
BRYANT MARINE
BIEHL
ISS
ISS
BRYANT MARINE
VALLS
TEXAS MARINE
GULFMARK

NO CAUSTIC SODA IS AVAILABLE FROM GCD UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.



