PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY NOVEMBER 2025 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS 11/10/25 @ 1555

ETA	ETA-PS	ETS	BERTH	MOTOR/TANKER SHIP	AGENCY	PRODUCT
10/26		10/27	LPS	CHEMROAD POLARIS	WILHELMSEN	
10/29		10/30	LPS	LIBRAMONT	BIEHL	
10/30		10/31	GCD	STOLT ILEX	ISS	
			LPS	STOLT ILEX	ISS	
10/31		11/1	GCD	BILL SEYMOUR / FMT-3074 & FMT-3154	GULFMARK	
11/3		11/4	GCD	HAFNIA AZURITE	BRYANT MARINE	
11/4		11/5	LPN	ARMORE CHEYENNE	BIEHL	
11/5		11/6	LPS	GOLDEN THETIS	ISS	
11/10	INBOUND	11/11	LPN	STOLT COMMITMENT	ISS	
11/10*	0000	11/11	LPS	ELENORE	BRYANT MARINE	
11/16*	0400	11/17	LPS	GREEN ENERGY	VALLS	
11/20	PENDING	11/21	PENDING	MOCKINGBIRD	TEXAS MARINE	
11/30	PENDING	12/1	GCD	RON HULL / FMT-3092 & FMT-3234	GULFMARK	
	NOTICE		N	NO CAUSTIC SODA IS AVAILABLE FROM GCD I	JNTIL FURTHER NOTICE	

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.